Torfaen 'B'

Fred Young
Mick Crook
Mike Jamie
Callum Hill

Abergavenny ‘A’
Martin Watkins
Paul Waldron
Steve Waters
Colin Waldron

Torfaen 'A'

Chepstow

lan Jury

Mike Cooling
Dan Jury
Georgina Jury

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'B'
D Playle

M Bryan

D Love

D Price

Torfaen C

CLUB

Torfaen 'A'

Torfaen 'B'

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'A’
Abergavenny 'A'
Prestatyn

CLUB

Torfaen 'C'

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'B'
Abergavenny 'B'

Barry Plastics
Chepstow

2017/2018 WALES & MON POSTAL COMPETITION
Round 5 Div 1

Won
97
97
95
97

386

98
98
96
91
383

Bye

Won
87
90
91
86

354

Won
91
95
91
88

365

Bye
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Llantrisant & Cardiff ‘A’
W Phelps

A Harrison

R.I.M. Thomas

V Thomas

Prestatyn

Ken Allitt

lan Ruddick
Les Westhead
Cled Williams

Round 5 Div 2

Barry Plastics
D Shire

S Clarke

W Potter

A Ryles

Abergavenny 'B'
Josh Duffain
Adam Tofarides
Simon Medd
Ben Ahrens

League Table Div 1

0

0

RN

POINTS
8
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League Table Div 2

0
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98
99
93
94
384

Won
98
95
98
95

386

86
89
90
87
352

87
90
86
95
358

AGG League Position

1545
1530
1507
1538
1532

AGG League Position

1485
1425
1450
1394
1452

1st
4th
5th
3rd
2nd

1st
4th
3rd
5th
2nd



